TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

31485 / UF600 W/BASKETS

Position
01
02
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
35
36
37
40

ltemNo
12952
10670
11072
10682
14060
12857
12781
12595
12199
10093
12655
12692
12743
14461
14262
14555
13657
11730
13376
13546
14122
11232
14441
13896
10887
10871
14631
14630
14604
10676

Description

Top Hinge

Hook Of Lock

Front Panel Black

Lock

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin
Gasket

Door White

Screw For Handle

Plastic Cap For Black Handle
Handle Black Front Mounted
Bottom Hinge

Evaporator Support
Evaporator

Adjustable Feet

Junction Box

Compressor HTH14AA R600A
Condenser Fan SA1238A2
Fan Support

Condenser

Rear Grill

Evaporator Fixer Set L-R
Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
Bottom Panel Support

Bottom Panel Hexagonal Black
Castor 60 mm Without Brake
Castor 60 mm With Brake

Leg 85-115 mm
Keys For 10682
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